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JASON MCLEMORE

General Information

Contact  Beth Isern
Well Name  Fritzler A 1-3
Unique Well ID  DST #3 Mississippi 4315-4390
Surface Location  3-18-24 Ness
Field  Wildcat
Well Type  Vertical

Test Type  Drill Stem Test
Formation  Mississippi
Well Fluid Type 
Test Purpose (AEUB) 

Start Test Date  2014/03/29
Final Test Date  2014/03/29

Job Number  K110
Representative  Jason McLemore
Well Operator  Trans Pacific Oil Corporation
Prepared By  Jason McLemore
Qualified By  Alex Chapin
Test Unit  #7

Representative  Jason McLemore
Well Operator  Trans Pacific Oil Corporation
Report Date  2014/03/29
Prepared By  Jason McLemore

Start Test Time  01:20:00
Final Test Time  09:21:00

Test Information

 RECOVERED:

30 Drilling Mud
30 TOTAL FLUID

TOOL SAMPLE: Mud With Oil Spots

Test Results

Company Name  Trans Pacific Oil Corporation

CELL # 620-617-0527

Validata     Ver 7.3.0.44 136832TM
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Trans Pacific Oil Corporation Fritzler A #1-3

Duke #4 Trans Pacific Oil Corporation

GL 2342 Mississippi K110

3-29-14 3 18 24 Ness

Alex Chapin Jason McLemore

3 4315 4390 4390
4310

4315

4296 5513 5000
4297 5588 6000

Chemical 53

9.4 7.2

5400

NA

No No

XH

0
0

4257

25

75
62' DP in Anchor

Weak Blow, Built to 1", No Blowback
Dead

30 Drilling Mud

30 TOTAL FLUID

TOOL SAMPLE: Mud With Oil Spots

3:31 AM 7:12 AM

30
60

40

90

2116
11 25

1159

20 39

1188
2101

110

1:20 AM

9:21 AM
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